Name of the Corporate Debtor:

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

Era Infra Engineering Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 15-06-2018; List of Creditors as on: 01-12-2020

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

29

Amount

173843596808

No. of Claims

29

Amount

169312925000

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

94.48

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

396.51

Amount of Claims
under Verification

700000

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

Annexure 1

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

NA

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

911

340093632.60

911

155609100.16

0.09

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

21

17853312698.30

21

3546973056.30

1.98

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

1465

13692173298.61

1465

4858451391.91

271

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

21

28346802041

234075978478.50

998

21

1335322000

179209280548.37

0.75

100.00

27289646081.14

700000

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/3932
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2020-12-07 16:41:28-ea6b0af1d66e56ac0899ffe3e9bf4609.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2020-12-07 16:41:28-fe8e6221ccc39094db05bf06882bd7e6.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2020-12-07 16:41:28-dc2573621e25b8b1af4d2c5ee2f199f6.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2020-12-07 16:41:28-d52290b12831e37efa8c8b1f52470f0d.pdf
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