Name of the Corporate Debtor: Era Infra Engineering Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 15-06-2018; List of Creditors as on: 01-12-2020 (Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
	Creditor	No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	29	173843596808	29	169312925000	94.48	0	396.51	700000	Annexure 1
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	911	340093632.60	911	155609100.16	0.09	0		0	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	21	17853312698.30	21	3546973056.30	1.98	0	0	0	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	1465	13692173298.61	1465	4858451391.91	2.71	0		0	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	21	28346802041	21	1335322000	0.75	0		0	Annexure 9
Total		2447	234075978478.50 998	2447	179209280548.37	100.00	0	27289646081.14	700000	